
Biola (0) -vs- Hawai'i (0)
01/25/2025 at Honolulu, HI (Duke Kahanamoku Aquatic Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 01/25/2025
Time: 12:00 PM
Site: Honolulu, HI
Venue: Duke Kahanamoku Aquatic Complex
Attendance: 79

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Biola 0 2 0 2 4
Hawai'i 7 5 5 3 20

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:06 HAW G Roni Perlman
1st 6:28 HAW G Morgan Rios
1st 5:16 HAW G Morgan Rios
1st 4:11 HAW G Bernadette Doyle
1st 3:49 HAW G Stevilyn Griffin
1st 2:09 HAW G-E Gabrielle Doyle
1st 0:07 HAW G Ema Vernoux
2nd 7:36 HAW G Ema Vernoux
2nd 6:52 HAW G Alia Burlock
2nd 4:58 HAW G Silvanne Slot
2nd 4:27 BU G Ava LoBue
2nd 4:01 HAW G Stevilyn Griffin
2nd 2:44 BU G Stephanie Rodriguez
2nd 1:41 HAW G Jordan Wedderburn
3rd 6:50 HAW G-P Ema Vernoux
3rd 4:34 HAW G-P Raha Peiravani
3rd 3:52 HAW G-P Tea Brandon
3rd 2:11 HAW G-P Esmee Roijen
3rd 0:45 HAW G-E Ema Vernoux
4th 6:19 HAW G Tea Brandon
4th 5:33 HAW G Camille Radosavljevic
4th 5:25 BU G Destiny Moreno
4th 5:01 HAW G Stevilyn Griffin
4th 4:46 BU G Stephanie Rodriguez

Team Statistics

BU HAW
Shots 25 32
Goals 4 20
Assists 4 7
Points 8 27
Exclusions 11 9
Steals 4 11
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:47 HAW E Raha Peiravani
1st 2:17 BU E Lizzy Birch
1st 2:17 BU E Veralie Naranjo
1st 4:10 HAW E Stevilyn Griffin
1st 5:37 BU E Ava LoBue
2nd 1:16 HAW E Alia Burlock
2nd 3:56 HAW E Raha Peiravani
2nd 6:24 HAW E Gabrielle Doyle
2nd 7:08 BU E Veralie Naranjo
3rd 1:00 BU E Destiny Moreno
3rd 2:11 BU E-P Mia Mulhall
3rd 3:22 BU E Mia Mulhall
3rd 3:55 BU E-P Destiny Moreno
3rd 4:34 BU E Lizzy Birch
3rd 5:56 BU E Ava LoBue
3rd 6:31 HAW E Ema Vernoux
3rd 6:50 BU E-P Salma Orozco
4th 0:15 HAW E Alia Burlock

4th 2:36 HAW
E-
MAM Stevilyn Griffin

4th 3:17 HAW E Ashley Greger



Individual
 
 
Biola 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Chloe McKay 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
1C Clara McKee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Christina Cervantes 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
3 Salma Orozco 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Ava LoBue 4 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 2-0

5
Stephanie
Rodriguez 6 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

7 Katie Webb 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Veralie Naranjo 4 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 0-0
9 Myah Ibarra 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Mia Mulhall 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
12 Lizzy Birch 2 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 0-0
14 Alyah Ibarra 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Destiny Moreno 3 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
21 Gwendolyn Pidd 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-2

Totals 25 4 4 8 11 9 4 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Chloe McKay 26:40 19 2
1C Clara McKee 5:20 1 4

Totals 20 6

Hawai'i 20

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Evelyn Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B Nalani Yim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Daisy Logtens 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
2 Tara Logan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Bernadette Doyle 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 1-0
4 Stevilyn Griffin 6 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Roni Perlman 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Silvanne Slot 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1-0
7 Alia Burlock 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
8 Esmee Roijen 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-1
9 Ema Vernoux 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Jordan Wedderburn 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Raha Peiravani 3 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0-0

12
Camille
Radosavljevic 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-1

13 Emilia Schorr 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
15 Ashley Greger 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
16 Morgan Rios 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
17 Gabrielle Doyle 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
21 Tea Brandon 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Agatha Weston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 32 20 7 27 9 1 11 1 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Daisy Logtens 0 0 4
1A Evelyn Miller 0 2 2
1B Nalani Yim 0 2 3

Totals 4 9


